TS4305
Final Datasheet  Rev 2.0
August  29, 2017
1 of 13
Semtech
POWER MANAGEMENT
TS4305
Synchronous FET Controller

xxxxx  = Semtech Lot No.
Landing Pattern: SOIC-8
Ordering Information
Device Part Number Description Package
TS4305AMLTRT 5V Gate Drive, 8ms lockout period
MLPD(DFN)-8 2x2mm
Tape & Reel (3,000 parts/reel)
TS4305BMLTRT 10V Gate Drive, 8ms lockout period
MLPD(DFN)-8 2x2mm
Tape & Reel (3,000 parts/reel)
TS4305ASTRT 5V Gate Drive, 8ms lockout period
SOIC-8
Tape & Reel (2,500 parts/reel)
TS4305BSTRT 10V Gate Drive, 8ms lockout period
SOIC-8
Tape & Reel (2,500 parts/reel)